Hotel Name	Marelocca Beach House				
Address	Brgy. Hukay, Calatagan, Batangas, 4215, Philippines			Class	**
adul 688				Total Rooms	2
Phone	63-9173077462	Fax		Check-in	14:00
JRL				Check-out	12:00
Transportat	ion				
Information	not available. Please chec	k with hotel directl	у.		
Hotel Servio	ce				
☐ Valet Laun	dry / Dry Creaning				
Room Ameniti	ies ('*'=Equipped only in	some rooms.)			
			_	☐ Kitchen / Kitchenette	
Air Condition	oning Refrig	erator	□ TV	Kitchen / Kitche	nette
✓ Air Conditi☐ Mini-bar		erator om Coffee / Tea	☐ TV☐ Hair Dryer	☐ Kitchen / Kitche☐ In-room Safe	nette
					nette
☐ Mini−bar ☑ Wi−Fi	☐ In-roo				nette
☐ Mini−bar	☐ In-roo				nette
□ Mini-bar ❤ Wi-Fi Bathroom : S	☐ In-roo	om Coffee / Tea			nette
☐ Mini-bar ✓ Wi-Fi Bathroom : S Facilities Dining	hower Only	om Coffee / Tea	☐ Hair Dryer ☐ Restaurant		nette
☐ Mini-bar ✓ Wi-Fi Bathroom : S Facilities	hower Only Bar /	om Coffee / Tea	☐ Hair Dryer ☐ Restaurant		nette
☐ Mini-bar ✓ Wi-Fi Bathroom : S Facilities Dining Sports faci (on-site on	☐ In-rod hower Only ☐ Bar / ☐ Gym / ☐ Swimm ☐ Spa /	om Coffee / Tea Lounge / Training Room / Fitnes	☐ Hair Dryer ☐ Restaurant GS Center		nette
☐ Mini-bar ✓ Wi-Fi Bathroom : S Facilities Dining Sports faci	hower Only Bar / Gym / Swimi	om Coffee / Tea Lounge / Training Room / Fitnes ning Pool (Indoor)	☐ Hair Dryer ☐ Restaurant ☐ Swimming Pool (Outdoor)	☐ In-room Safe	nette
☐ Mini-bar ✓ Wi-Fi Bathroom : S Facilities Dining Sports faci (on-site on	hower Only Bar / Gym / Swimm Spa / Parkir	om Coffee / Tea Lounge / Training Room / Fitnes ning Pool (Indoor) Massage / Treatment	☐ Hair Dryer ☐ Restaurant ☐ Swimming Pool (Outdoor) ☐ Meeting / Banquet Room	☐ In-room Safe	nette
☐ Mini-bar ✓ Wi-Fi Bathroom: S Facilities Dining Sports faci (on-site on) Other facil Business Ser	hower Only Bar / Gym / Swimm Spa / Parkir	om Coffee / Tea Lounge / Training Room / Fitnes ning Pool (Indoor) Massage / Treatment	☐ Hair Dryer ☐ Restaurant ☐ Swimming Pool (Outdoor) ☐ Meeting / Banquet Room	☐ In-room Safe	nette

The hotel information may change without prior notice.

Apple World will not be held responsible for any inconvenience or additional charges which may be caused by inaccuracy of the information